
            Upcoming Events 
         
     Veteren’s Week 11/8-11/12 
 
Thanksgiving Break 11/24-11/26 
 

 
 
 

Falcon Perch 

   Oct. 25- Nov. 5                                                 Valley View Elementary 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This Week’s Activities 
Monday, October 25 

 
Tuesday, October 26 

 
Wednesday, October 27  

Early Out 1:25 
Thursday, October 28  

Early Out 1:25 
 Halloween Parade  
          9:00 a.m. 

Friday, October 29 
No School  

End of Term  

 

Monday, November 1 

 

Tuesday, November 2 

 

Wednesday, November 3 

                   ILP Conferences 

        Early Out 1:25 

Thursday, November 4 

     ILP Conferences 

  Early Out 1:25 p.m.  

Friday, November 5 

Early Out 1:25 p.m. 
 

  
ILP conferences will take      
place through Zoom. 
 
Make your appointments by 
Friday October 22 

 
 
 
 

 

          

  

Parents come join us and see the fun 

costumes! We will be doing it outside 

this year. It will start at 9:00 and be 

outside on the east black top. The 

kids will walk through the halls and 

come outside to parade through the 

parents.  

No costume masks, weapons or face 

paint 


